
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5/ 9 9 | 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number \ 

| 04627716 } | 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) Silkjet Plastics Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

| addresses Carolynn Jean Clark Richard Frank Simms 
F A Simms & Partners Limited F A Simms & Partners Limited ‘ 

| Insol House Inso! House 
39 Station Road 39 Station Road 
Lutterworth Lutterworth 
Leicestershire Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP LE17 4AP 
United Kingdom United Kingdom 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 411 July 2012 

Signed oper ey \\ Date 11 July 2012 
t \\ 

For Official Use 

oreo ers ae ce F A Simms & Partners Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
(if any) Insol House 

39 Station Road 
Lutterworth 
Leicestershire 
LE17 4AP ee MNO 

17/07/2012 #181 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



t ‘ 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
Silkjet Plastics Limited 

on the 11 July 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Crlitns 

sores we) 
Dated Hffize 

Signature Date 11 July 2012 



Silkjet Plastics Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Book Debts 

Cable Finance 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge’ 

Inter Company Accounts 

Plant & Equipment 

Goodwill 

Raw Materials 

Office Furniture 

Motor Vehicles 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

252,962 189,722 

(144,208) (144,208) 

45,514 46,514 

63,059 Nil 

Nil 4,000 

Nil 16,000 

Nil 4,400 

Nil 1,200 

10,880 1,800 

72,914 

Date 11 July 2012 



A1 -— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Cable Finance 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfail to floating charge holders) 

Director's Loan- Glen Wells 

Director's Loan- Terry Box 

Employees’ Claims 

Intercompany Loan - Injection Plastics Ltd 

Loan- John Stirley 

Loan- Jung Doe 

PAYE/NIC 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

£1 Ordinary Shares 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Signature Date 11 July 2012 

slawit}og yINY 

LOS 
‘oulusdwWeH 

‘NOLHONINAT 
‘PeoY ai0wjag 

g 

; 
MX8 

91M 
0 

0S 098°63 
‘aiyseyg 

‘GYOISLAND 
‘eieIS3 leWsnpul 

seByeg 
PHT ON) 

slaty 

SMO 
O13) 

SNYSI8)SE0187 
id 

08 v995 
‘ASTHONIH 

'AeM UeUO|, 
68 ‘esnoH 

eoueL0|.4 
Pry edoung 

Agoy 

YHe 
FS) 
Y
A
S
S
 

9 
98 

8193 
‘eauy 

|euSNpu] 
UOOIL 

‘J9ANRS 
Y
A
O
U
L
E
D
 

ZG 
PY] 

s
o
n
e
s
p
A
H
 

Ly 

fo 
| g€ oe'23 

390 
O13 

“SNysie1S2087 
‘AS IMONIH 

| 8b S09'z3 

SZ 
PST 

'MALSAOIST 
‘Peoy vOHAW 

Zoe 
| 

Sprawveuo 

102e 
° 

be elvs 
OLON ‘NOLWANNN 

‘uo}ea Bu07 9aHg BLA 
MAN 

PIT 1OSU8O 

pr] Suueauibuy 
awoquied | 

‘aoeig WER 

9 
voneI8Pe 

SORSEld USHUG 

‘UoIsbiyy ‘anug jemeUD 

¢9 
J8}880127 $100 | [}EMUOID 

‘esnoy qaNUD 

‘ze xOg Od 
HAD “AWINSAOD 

61} X08 Od 
| __ oul adong 

ssaidxa evepes 
‘Kena soquiy 

quoumedeg 
coeur 

pr 
seaiag 

jeujsnpuy syuq 

° 
09 862'23 

31 
'NaLSSOIRT uorseuunys ‘95019 sye3 

KN 
PIT sodas) esuciowua 

9 
61 

Bor'23 
Sueseag 

juno, 
‘Weg 

peumsnny 
oe 

OLS 
Ne 

Pr 
sonseld 

Joyeq 
sej6nog 

° 
00 S993 

‘MRISHOIN 
‘eveIea peoyy Aysny 

‘enaID 
CIBEN 

E 
49hiH 

6nog 

° 
ve vosises 

OLA ‘Keung ‘ASSLUaHO Y!=NS plOjpIND 6} 
pr tednasig 

o 
00 bAL S13 

‘WWHONINAIG 
‘peoY KajBeH 99-8 

“exenbg 
HegoD 

wuaukoidug Jo jueupedeq 

0 
90 063 

ZLON 
‘WYHONLLLON 

‘YuomKay 
‘ang 

spuewor) ¢ 
PIT suraistg 

'B BNUAADY 

OO Ble cls 

‘NOLUINWHLYON 
Hed 

aBueI9 
‘aso/g jauinbg 9) 

S1IPM uel 

‘ 
9
6
 

71g 
° 

00 cares 
‘WVHONIWUIG 

‘UIESH [Iesl[eg “Jeng 
a61088 

g-g 
SonSeld J8aNS a61039 

‘PeOY YBNosg6umIaM ‘AEN SION HZ 

PFT Sinolo9 joeduul 

: 
Adz 

91S 
‘LNSYL 

° 
09 6813 

NO SOUS 
“HodBu07 ‘euey jeoway 

‘212183 feusnpUl ey}eUad 
"| WU 

PFLIN YSIOH 

\ 
SOL 

ZEAT 
‘oulysua}saoi87 

A 
0 

00 Shr'S3 
‘HONOYOSHONOT 

‘Aaalig ‘aueT ABI 
OL 

vodsued| JOAIIH 

NS 
137 

'YSLS39IS7 
0 

¥6 
0083 

‘y01)S 
UMOIg 

1aM07] 
‘asnoH 

aBpuqsybiuy 
Suraien 

Aaja}eD 
CEH 

0 
91 9e8'e3 

ASL 
pn 

tl 
‘HOSTAL 

‘0S 
POOMUOHOH 

‘NOD 
UOHOH 

g 
| — (PsoyJo_L) 

‘lulog alraysy 

‘asnoy saneayy 
PIT sjeouuays 

proy6uo} 

[o 
BP 093 

JO 
p31 

'Y3LS3OIT1 
‘ouey Aaysuy 67 

pr 
saliddng seep 

uo Burjapa 
SIBUES|D PENUOD 
Ly 

| 

[o 
l 

| 
[ 00 brb'6L3 

‘Aaluig “aUeT EYUATIM 
Pr 

Buibexpeg apisyed | 

“anyskqu9g ‘NOLIUTY 
‘Uno youRuems ‘g wun | PFT>#N Souseld SuoHAIOS 99x0N 

"YOUISeY “SHON 
0 

@PISHIH 
PHT SHO Si2IHWN 

3d? 
B
O
N
 
‘
A
V
H
O
N
L
L
L
O
N
 

0 
00 ¥93 

‘Jemyg 
‘eue7 20129 BBL 

‘NUD 
AjeS 

aU! 
Moyes 

pur 21 
JW 

Adé@ 
61371 

o 
00 e823 

‘aulysiayseoia} 
“ZQvaUNd 

‘peoy Aa1yoIEXS Sez 
PIT (iayse0187) 
Skemaledg 

| 

[o 
| 

| 0g 03 
[
S
N
P
 

CHA 
'NOGNO? 

‘ezenbg 
oyos 

Zz ‘10014 WN9 
‘SpUeIPIN 189M ‘SOIUGYNOLS 

"NED PioqUokNA 
PT 

1M weifiod 

pul peoy Aqiepua ‘LL 
OL SHUN 

Pr SGUNEOD Tod 

‘822|d JOUEW 
LE 

[o 
[ 00 cor‘o13 

| 
378 

€YM 
'SLS3ONOM 

‘Pod 
IIH SueWUIEW 

EE 
| 

xog 
Ava. | 

ANS 
POY 

‘@llySE8g 
; 

a 
Be ess 

‘ONIGWAY 
‘uaa 

J
a
w
 

‘es0ID HOI 
gz 

OneAY9e L 

0 
Ob 8z13 

PEZ 9S 
‘CISISASHS 

‘UaaI9 
LOPE 

‘sop 
UUEY 

PY] UOPOW-uLEMs 
| 

: 
a9 

LION 
k 

0 
90 940'¢3 

‘AVHONILLON 
‘uo;Buippny 

eaug 
adioynsey 

yee 
pr 

ABueug 
eurysung 

; 
; 

; 
pn 

0 
@ 

p66S 
d
b
 
9930 

‘auyskqueq 
‘A 13144NG 

‘peoy 
Aqueq 

dnoig 
somag 

alyxay 
u
s
i
n
g
 

ado 
9NN 

9 
00 vee3 

‘NOLUWWHLYON 
ed 

aaujGuljog 
‘auey 

Aylag 
02 

PSUUOS 
ALS 

0 
00 0963 

GUS 
151 

'HSLSSOIT 
u
e
 

IeUy 
Lp 

ayeM 
Buueadg 

: 
49S 

11 
° 

Ov SBE'9ES 
'M3LSTONST 

'20e1d OMEN 
gy ‘10014 pUuz PUE JS} 

PIT SeOMWES 

BIA] D-H 
SIONEM 

| 

YH6 
FS 

0 
00 00F'613 

'W3LSTOIST 
‘voIsewUNY,, Jexg 

yooUURD 
‘09 NUN 

PY 
Burjoo) euiA 

; 
CHS 

EX 
‘ailysWeYyBuDONg 

‘SSNASy 
0 

OS 
vSe'e3 

NOLIN 
‘Agluaeig 

‘anuaay 
eiowBiel5 

zz 
nN 

sales 
ebeUeA 

Le 263 
AGL 

ELAAL 
WVHLTSS 

‘PRO 
189104 

‘@SNOH 
San 

| 
pri sdn 

. 
P36 

ZAD 
‘AULNAAOO 

IIeUXa 
° 

00 088 85 
‘218183 pul Peoy UoKKeg ‘AE 2u0Z ‘peoy UoKkeg #9 

pry svauufiod pavun 

‘e1e183 Bupes) yBnojg 
‘peoy 

Buiyng goz 
| PFT AN 

Suipued 
jeusyew Boho, 

0 
86 2093 

Uve 
1d 

Auna 
wWoyogsuIey 

‘py xog 
Od 

PHN 
INL 

0 
09 200'S3 

Ode 
pr] siawikjog 

s Aueduioo 
